

MISC CASE No.177 of 2023

Present: D.Santra, D.J (I/C)

Order No.13 dated 12.03.2026

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Adv. O.P no.9 files hazira through Ld. Adv.

No amended plaint and receipt of Rs.500/- has been filed by the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to comply order dated 02-02-2026 positively.

Fix 18.04.2026 for filing amended plaint and receipt showing deposit of cost.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- D. Santra
District Judge, Hooghly(I/C)

Sd/- D. Santra
District Judge, Hooghly (I/C)